
BCI Boys JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greylock 00:19:52.81 35

2 Monument 00:20:06.07 43

3 Lenox 00:21:04.61 85

4 Wahconah 00:21:25.09 96

5 Taconic 00:22:06.34 126

6 Pittsfield 00:23:00.03 170

7 Everett 00:25:24.37 200

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hoosac 00:31:30.74 3

Lee 00:22:53.39 2
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BCI Boys JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:19:52.81 23 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 581 Ezra Holzapfel 00:19:22.28 3

2 5 574 Andrew Petropulos 00:19:31.43 5

3 6 570 Xavier Vilaubi 00:19:44.61 6

4 10 595 Finn Ellingwood 00:20:18.73 10

5 11 597 Gabe Gerry 00:20:26.98 11

6 13 596 Michael Faulkner 00:20:53.68 (13)

7 14 572 Ryan Keating 00:20:56.99 (14)

2 Monument 00:20:06.07 21 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 657 Andrew McCarthy 00:19:10.57 1

2 4 653 Sidney Broderick 00:19:30.47 4

3 8 658 Jackson Smith 00:20:02.69 8

4 12 662 Gavin Murray 00:20:28.10 12

5 19 661 Peter Free 00:21:18.51 18

6 22 649 Charlie Medeiros 00:21:40.70 (20)

7 25 672 Nick Kierstad 00:21:48.91 (23)

3 Lenox 00:21:04.61 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 708 Cormac Mathews 00:19:18.10 2

2 7 714 Andy McCormack 00:19:49.25 7

3 23 735 Brendan Ward 00:21:44.88 21

4 26 709 Dagan Brunette 00:21:50.13 24

5 43 707 Samuel Geller 00:22:40.69 31

6 47 721 Kevin Blake 00:22:49.79 (33)

7 86 720 Spencer Ingalls 00:27:23.51 (46)

4 Wahconah 00:21:25.09 13 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 436 Jack Minella 00:20:15.29 9

2 17 898 Shaine Dowd Smith 00:21:11.22 17

3 21 906 Noah Perault 00:21:34.87 19

4 27 907 Ethan Hayes 00:21:59.22 25

5 28 897 Colby Chapin 00:22:04.85 26

6 29 893 Fritz Sanders 00:22:06.94 (27)

7 33 908 Shaun Thornton 00:22:14.07 (28)

5 Taconic 00:22:06.34 16 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 786 Aiden O'mara 00:21:05.43 15

2 16 775 Nolan Smith 00:21:08.90 16

3 24 797 Jeff Crosier 00:21:46.37 22

4 48 782 Adam Lazits 00:22:52.83 34

5 58 774 Nick Trapani 00:23:38.18 39

6 59 767 Cameron Cyr 00:23:38.92 (40)

7 63 798 Phil Evans 00:24:07.57 (42)

6 Pittsfield 00:23:00.03 11 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 865 Ty Roloson 00:22:19.92 29

2 42 499 Ryder King 00:22:40.29 30
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BCI Boys JV XC Meet 10/26/19

3 53 1462 George Bissel 00:23:15.64 36

4 54 868 Lucas Benoit 00:23:16.12 37

5 56 870 John Douhan 00:23:28.18 38

6 65 863 Ben Cornish 00:24:22.01 (43)

7 67 1459 Noah Kramer 00:24:30.91 (44)

7 Everett 00:25:24.37 6 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 920 Micah Ketchen 00:22:46.09 32

2 49 919 Charles Vion 00:22:56.04 35

3 60 916 Matthew Lowe 00:23:41.09 41

4 78 921 Isaiah Neski 00:26:21.45 45

5 96 918 Benji Cohen 00:31:17.19 47

6 100 917 Sean Warren 00:37:17.83 (48)
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BCI Boys JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 657 Andrew McCarthy JR 00:19:10.57 Monument

2 2 708 Cormac Mathews 8th 00:19:18.10 Lenox

3 3 581 Ezra Holzapfel FR 00:19:22.28 Greylock

4 4 653 Sidney Broderick JR 00:19:30.47 Monument

5 5 574 Andrew Petropulos 8th 00:19:31.43 Greylock

6 6 570 Xavier Vilaubi SR 00:19:44.61 Greylock

7 7 714 Andy McCormack FR 00:19:49.25 Lenox

8 8 658 Jackson Smith JR 00:20:02.69 Monument

9 9 436 Jack Minella SR 00:20:15.29 Wahconah

10 10 595 Finn Ellingwood JR 00:20:18.73 Greylock

11 11 597 Gabe Gerry JR 00:20:26.98 Greylock

12 12 662 Gavin Murray SO 00:20:28.10 Monument

13 (13) 596 Michael Faulkner JR 00:20:53.68 Greylock

14 (14) 572 Ryan Keating 8th 00:20:56.99 Greylock

15 15 786 Aiden O'mara SO 00:21:05.43 Taconic

16 16 775 Nolan Smith JR 00:21:08.90 Taconic

17 17 898 Shaine Dowd Smith FR 00:21:11.22 Wahconah

18 0 567 Rafa Mellow-Bartels 7th 00:21:11.69 Greylock

19 18 661 Peter Free SO 00:21:18.51 Monument

20 0 563 Simon Shin 7th 00:21:27.86 Greylock

21 19 906 Noah Perault JR 00:21:34.87 Wahconah

22 (20) 649 Charlie Medeiros SR 00:21:40.70 Monument

23 21 735 Brendan Ward 8th 00:21:44.88 Lenox

24 22 797 Jeff Crosier SR 00:21:46.37 Taconic

25 (23) 672 Nick Kierstad FR 00:21:48.91 Monument

26 24 709 Dagan Brunette 8th 00:21:50.13 Lenox

27 25 907 Ethan Hayes JR 00:21:59.22 Wahconah

28 26 897 Colby Chapin 8th 00:22:04.85 Wahconah

29 (27) 893 Fritz Sanders 7th 00:22:06.94 Wahconah

30 0 648 Lucas Kisel SR 00:22:09.09 Monument

31 0 824 Jacob Bianco FR 00:22:12.24 Lee

32 0 598 Jack Gitterman JR 00:22:13.52 Greylock

33 (28) 908 Shaun Thornton JR 00:22:14.07 Wahconah

34 0 903 Gavin Sommers SO 00:22:15.03 Wahconah

35 0 673 Konstantin Stanmeyer JR 00:22:19.77 Monument

36 29 865 Ty Roloson FR 00:22:19.92 Pittsfield

37 0 575 Quin Repetto 8th 00:22:21.94 Greylock

38 0 667 Andrew LaRochelle FR 00:22:27.08 Monument

39 0 894 Kyle Valenti 7th 00:22:31.47 Wahconah

40 0 669 Ethan Pratt FR 00:22:31.95 Monument

41 0 670 Colby Sweet FR 00:22:35.82 Monument

42 30 499 Ryder King SO 00:22:40.29 Pittsfield

43 31 707 Samuel Geller 7th 00:22:40.69 Lenox

44 0 564 Ezekiel Singer 7th 00:22:43.86 Greylock

45 32 920 Micah Ketchen SO 00:22:46.09 Everett

46 0 557 Jacob Gladu 7th 00:22:47.10 Greylock

47 (33) 721 Kevin Blake JR 00:22:49.79 Lenox

48 34 782 Adam Lazits SO 00:22:52.83 Taconic

49 35 919 Charles Vion FR 00:22:56.04 Everett

50 0 650 Max Packie SR 00:23:03.15 Monument

51 0 553 Oliver Bingemann 7th 00:23:07.96 Greylock
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BCI Boys JV XC Meet 10/26/19

52 0 664 Gavin Santos SO 00:23:13.48 Monument

53 36 1462 George Bissel SR 00:23:15.64 Pittsfield

54 37 868 Lucas Benoit SO 00:23:16.12 Pittsfield

55 0 647 Gus Free SR 00:23:20.99 Monument

56 38 870 John Douhan SO 00:23:28.18 Pittsfield

57 0 834 Kyle Hallock SR 00:23:34.53 Lee

58 39 774 Nick Trapani JR 00:23:38.18 Taconic

59 (40) 767 Cameron Cyr FR 00:23:38.92 Taconic

60 41 916 Matthew Lowe 7th 00:23:41.09 Everett

61 0 555 Aleksei Chang 7th 00:23:55.92 Greylock

62 0 592 Noah Greenfield SR 00:24:02.44 Greylock

63 (42) 798 Phil Evans SR 00:24:07.57 Taconic

64 0 892 Cadighan Gladu 7th 00:24:09.40 Wahconah

65 (43) 863 Ben Cornish FR 00:24:22.01 Pittsfield

66 0 910 Cam Newsome SR 00:24:26.67 Wahconah

67 (44) 1459 Noah Kramer JR 00:24:30.91 Pittsfield

68 0 573 Jenner Kittle 8th 00:24:34.86 Greylock

69 0 866 Jack Wildgoose FR 00:24:35.66 Pittsfield

70 0 35 Shaun Astorino 8th 00:24:36.82 Hoosac

71 0 556 Nicholas Clairmont 7th 00:24:37.23 Greylock

72 0 1460 Pat Manning JR 00:24:37.81 Pittsfield

73 0 652 Seth Wyatt SR 00:24:47.94 Monument

74 0 790 Connor Suiltaire SO 00:25:14.53 Taconic

75 0 33 Noah Rozon 8th 00:25:36.49 Hoosac

76 0 660 Jackson Coach SO 00:26:16.03 Monument

77 0 800 Evan Fawcett SR 00:26:18.80 Taconic

78 45 921 Isaiah Neski SO 00:26:21.45 Everett

79 0 659 Logan Tonini JR 00:26:24.93 Monument

80 0 784 Darwin Carangui FR 00:26:50.87 Taconic

81 0 768 Brady MaDonald FR 00:26:51.56 Taconic

82 0 565 Cael Whaley 7th 00:26:54.86 Greylock

83 0 780 Joe LaFrenriere SO 00:26:58.66 Taconic

84 0 785 Michael Kerwood SO 00:27:02.88 Taconic

85 0 864 Mitchell Manning FR 00:27:07.58 Pittsfield

86 (46) 720 Spencer Ingalls JR 00:27:23.51 Lenox

87 0 576 Mason Sayers 8th 00:27:33.36 Greylock

88 0 554 Miguel Camacho 7th 00:27:38.44 Greylock

89 0 799 Pete Foley SR 00:27:58.05 Taconic

90 0 498 Alex Henner SO 00:28:03.09 Pittsfield

91 0 593 Brodie Hayden 7th 00:28:24.26 Greylock

92 0 666 Andrew Knopf FR 00:29:26.34 Monument

93 0 771 Alex Alessio FR 00:29:44.18 Taconic

94 0 671 Justin Panjota SO 00:30:28.74 Monument

95 0 668 Zebulin Laska FR 00:30:58.97 Monument

96 47 918 Benji Cohen FR 00:31:17.19 Everett

97 0 770 Brayden Breault FR 00:32:23.41 Taconic

98 0 571 Brendon Goss SR 00:32:24.96 Greylock

99 0 440 Josh Burrows SO 00:33:09.19 Wahconah

100 (48) 917 Sean Warren 7th 00:37:17.83 Everett

101 0 895 Patrick Bressette Jr 7th 00:43:07.37 Wahconah

102 0 38 Patrick Walsh SR 00:44:18.91 Hoosac
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